:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8314324

Jan 30, 2024 - 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 259,822 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 992192 - 0.017366397 ETH®
40.01 USD

2 992193 - 0.017364434 ETH®
40.00 USD

3 992194 - 0.017518661 ETH®
40.36 USD

4 992196 - 0.059560115 ETH®
137.23 USD

S 992197 - 0.017346488 ETH®
39.96 USD

6 992198 - 0.017371002 ETH&®
40.02 USD

7 992199 - 0.017378106 ETH®
40.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8314324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/259822
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992193
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992194
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992196
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992197
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992198
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992199

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

992200

992201

992202

992204

992207

992208

Validator Id

341482

Amount

- 0.017304299
39.87 USD

- 0.059528893
137.16 USD

- 0.017373467
40.03 USD

- 0.017388952
40.06 USD

- 0.017301451
39.86 USD

- 0.017333917
39.93 USD

- 0.017355010
39.98 USD

- 0.017344041
39.96 USD

- 0.017368589
40.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.042477800
97.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992200
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992201
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992202
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992203
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992204
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992205
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992206
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992207
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992208
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/341482

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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